

## Valvoline Instant Oil Change Joins MDA Shamrocks Tradition to Help Save Lives in Michigan, Ohio, and Florida

Valvoline Instant Oil Change will be participating in Muscular Dystrophy Association's shamrocks fundraising campaign from March 14th to March 28th

Lansing, MI (PRWEB) March 10, 2016 -- More than 64 Valvoline Instant Oil Change participating locations in Michigan, Ohio, and Florida are raising funds to help free kids and adults from the harm of muscular dystrophy, ALS and related life-threatening diseases during the 34th annual MDA Shamrocks program to benefit the Muscular Dystrophy Association (MDA).

From March 14th to March 28th, Valvoline Instant Oil Change is offering an iconic paper Shamrock (pinup) to go with their drive thru oil change service. When you buy a \$1 Green Shamrock you will receive a \$5 Off Coupon for your next visit, and when you buy a \$5 Gold Shamrock you will receive a \$10 Off Coupon for your next visit at participating locations.

The MDA Shamrocks will be displayed on windows and walls in stores, visually declaring steadfast support to help kids and adults living with muscle-debilitating diseases.

"Each Shamrock sold is a symbol of strength, independence and life for kids and adults with life-threatening diseases who count on MDA to find answers and provide support," said Christina Klekner, Fundraising Coordinator. "Thanks to the generosity of Valvoline Instant Oil Change employees and patrons, we can help MDA invest in lifesaving research and support programs for these individuals so they can live the life they've always imagined and experience the world without any limits."

About Henley Enterprises, Inc dba Valvoline Instant Oil Change□.

Henley Enterprises, Inc. founded in 1989, is the largest Valvoline Instant Oil Change franchisee. They operate over 200 service centers conducting preventative car maintenance. They operate in twelve states including: California, Delaware, Florida, Michigan, Massachusetts, Maryland, New Hampshire, New Jersey, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, and Virginia.

## About MDA

MDA is leading the fight to free individuals — and the families who love them — from the harm of muscular dystrophy, ALS and related muscle-debilitating diseases that take away physical strength, independence and life. We use our collective strength to help kids and adults live longer and grow stronger by finding research breakthroughs across diseases; caring for individuals from day one; and empowering families with services and support in hometowns across America. Christina Klekner at cklekner@mdausa.org for more information. Learn how you can fund cures, find care and champion the cause at mda.org.



Contact Information
Jesse Golden
Valvoline Instant Oil Change
<a href="http://www.VIOC.com/">http://www.VIOC.com/</a>
+1 (949) 390-3919

Cindy Hudson Valvoline Instant Oil Change http://www.VIOC.com 248.420.3098

## Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.